
Chicana and Chicano Studies Directory

Name Status Title  Office Hours Office Phone E-mail

Valenzuela, Abel CS M18, 100SL, M195CE Chair & Professor 7347 Bunche Hall Thurs. 10 am - 12 pm and by appt. 310.794.4291 abel@ucla.edu

Pons, María Cristina Not teaching

Vice Chair, Director of 

Graduate

 Studies & Associate Professor 7355 Bunche Hall

N/A

310.206.3568 mcpons@ucla.edu

Abrego, Leisy CS 99-2, C107, C212 Assistant Professor 7357 Bunche Hall Wed. 12-2 pm 310.206.9414 abrego@ucla.edu

Avila, Eric Not teaching

Associate Professor, Assoc 

Dean for Diversity, Equity & 

Inclusion, Div of Soc Sci 7375  Bunche Hall

N/A

310.825.9106 eavila@ucla.edu

Baca, Judith CS M186, 186B Professor SPARC Digital Mural Lab Tuesday 4-6pm 310.822.9560 judybaca@ucla.edu

Barreto, Matt CS 155B Professor 4266 Bunche Hall Wed. 2-3pm 310.794.1051 barretom@ucla.edu

Blackwell, Maylei Sabbatical Associate Professor 7343 Bunche Hall N/A 310.825.3082 maylei@chavez.ucla.edu

Carpio, Genevieve CS 191-1. 191-2 Assistant Professor 7339 Bunche Hall Tues. & Thurs. 2-4 pm 310.267.4983 gcarpio@chavez.ucla.edu

Gaspar de Alba, Alicia CS M133 Professor 7367 Bunche Hall/ Haines A5 Tues. & Thurs. 3-4 pm 310.206.3491 agdealba@chavez.ucla.edu

Gómez-Quiñones, Juan CS 191-D Professor-History Dept. 6297 Bunche Hall N/A 310.825.4362 quinones@history.ucla.edu

Hayes-Bautista, David CS M106 Prof./Dir-Med-GIM & HSR/CESLAC924 Westwood Blvd, Ste 200 By appt. only 310.794.0663 cesla@ucla.edu

Hinojosa-Ojeda, Raúl CS 192-A Associate Professor A-241 Bunche Hall Tues. 4-7 310.206.4609 hinojosa@ucla.edu 

Johnson, Gaye Theresa CS 148 Visiting Associate Professor 7343 Bunche Hall Mon. & Wed. 1:45pm - 2:45pm 310.206.7695 gayetheresaj@chavez.ucla.edu

Macías, Reynaldo F. CS 99-1, 101, 189, 375 Professor & Chair of Applied Linguistics7337 Bunche Hall Tues. 2-4 pm 310.206.4573 reynaldo@chavez.ucla.edu

Plann, Susan CS M170SL, 291-1 Professor 7373 Bunche Hall Tues. 2-2:50 pm and by appt. 310.206.3114 plann@humnet.ucla.edu

Romero, Robert Chao CS 19-1, 150, 198C Associate Professor 7353 Bunche Hall Mon. & Wed. 11am-12pm 310.206.2813 rcromero@chavez.ucla.edu

Santa Ana, Otto Sabbatical Professor 7361 Bunche Hall Sabbatical 310.206.8225 otto@ucla.edu

Name Course Office Office Phone E-mail

Frias, Cristina CS 104B Lecturer 7268 Bunche Hall Fri. 2-4pm 310.206.7695 cristinafrias@me.com

López Gaspar de Alba, Alma CSM 136 Lecturer 7367 Bunche Hall Tues. & Thurs. 1-2 pm 310.206.7695 alma@ucla.edu

Magaña, Maurice Rafael CS 188-1 Lecturer Haines 194 Wed. 10:45-11:45am 310.206.7695 mmagana@chicano.ucla.edu

Oliva-Alvarado, Karina CS 99, 188-2 Lecturer 7268 Bunche Hall  Wed. 6-7 pm 310.206.7695 k_oliva_alvarado@hotmail.com

Rivera-Salgado, Gaspar CS 191-2 Lecturer Ueberroth 1103 Mon. 1-3 pm 310.206.7695 gaspar.rivera.salgado@gmail.com

Ruíz, Sandra CS M146 Lecturer 7268 Bunche Hall Tues. 4-5:50 pm 310.206.7695 sandra.ruiz@ucla.edu

Verbera, Gregorio CS 165 Lecturer 7268 Bunche Hall Wed. 5-6 pm 310.206.7695 gxv2855@lausd.net
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Becerra García, Angélica CS 150 7387 Bunche Hall Wed 9:30-11:30am 310.206.7695 abecerra5@ucla.edu

Duron, Isabel Coatlicue CS M148 7387 Bunche Hall Mondays 10am - 12pm 310.206.7695 icduron@gmail.com

Greenberg, Rachael Anne CS 101 7387 Bunche Hall Wed. 12-2pm 310.206.7695 rachaelgreenberg@gmail.com

Gutierrez, Angela CS 155B 3288 Bunche Hall Wed. 2-4 pm 310.206.7695 aegutierrez@ucla.edu

Hidalgo, Leighanna CS 107 7387 Bunche Hall Thurs. 10am-12pm 310.206.7695 leighanna456@g.ucla.edu

Keys, Domale CS M173 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 ddkeys@ucla.edu

Nicolas, Brenda CS 101 7387 Bunche Hall Wed. 1-2pm & 4-5pm 310.206.7695 bnico001@ucla.edu

Ramírez Resendiz, Chantiri CS 101 7387 Bunche Hall Tues. 2-3pm & Wed. 1-2pm 310.206.7695 chantirir@ucla.edu

Rivera, Kendy CS C107 Lu Valle Left Courtyard Tables Wed. 2-4pm 310.206.7695 riverak@ucla.edu

Rodriguez, Kaelyn CS 101 7387 Bunche Hall Wed. 12-2pm 310.206.7695 krodriguez018@ucla.edu

Rodríguez Vega, Silvia CS 100SL 7387 Bunche Hall Tues. 10am-12pm 310.206.7695 silvia.rodriguez.vega@ucla.edu

Rogel, Carlos CS 150 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 carlosnrogel@ucla.edu

Zepeda, Nadia CS 101 1-c & 1-d 7387 Bunche Hall Wed. & Thurs. 12:50pm-1:50pm 310.206.7695 nadiazepeda1@g.ucla.edu

TEACHING ASSISTANTS
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Alcivar Estrella, Nery 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 Nery_520@msn.com   
Becerra García, Angélica 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 abecerra5@ucla.edu

Carillo, Vicente 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 carillo3793@gmail.com

Caraves, Jaqueline 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 jcaraves@ucla.edu

Del Campo Ramirez, Elsa 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 elsa-del-campo@hotmail.com

De Hinojosa, Alana 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 alanadehinojosa@gmail.com

Duron, Isabel Coatlicue 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 icduron@gmail.com

Flores, David 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 deejflores@yahoo.com

García, Carissa 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 carissa.garcia@ucla.edu

González, Omar 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 xicano73@ucla.edu

Greenberg, Rachel Anne 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 rachaelgreenberg@gmail.com

Hidalgo, Leighanna 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 leighanna456@g.ucla.edu

Jimenez, Maria Daniela 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 mdzjimenez@gmail.com

León, Lucía 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 lleonx13@gmail.com

Nicolas, Brenda 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 bnico001@ucla.edu

Ramírez Resendiz, Chantiri 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 chantirir@ucla.edu

Rivera, Kendy 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 riverak@ucla.edu

Rodriguez, Kaelyn 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 krodriguez018@ucla.edu

Rodríguez Vega, Silvia 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 silvia.rodriguez.vega@ucla.edu

Silvestre, Adriana 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 audrey.silvestre@gmail.com

Rogel, Carlos 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 carlosnrogel@ucla.edu

Simons, Rosanna 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 rosannasimons@ucla.edu

Solorzano, Rafael Ramirez Jr. 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 rsolorzano2003@yahoo.com

Zepeda, Nadia 7387 Bunche Hall 310.206.7695 nadiazepeda1@g.ucla.edu

Title

Palomo, Christopher MSO 7345 Bunche Hall 9AM-6PM (Lunch 1-2PM) 310. 206.4570 cpalomo@chavez.ucla.edu 

Trujillo, Brenda Admin. Specialist 7349 Bunche Hall  (Main Office) 7:30AM-4:30PM (Lunch 12-1PM) 310. 206.7695 brendat@chavez.ucla.edu 

Hernández, Eleuteria  (Ellie) SAO 7351 Bunche Hall 11AM-1PM, 2-4 PM (Lunch 1-2PM) 310. 206.7696 studentadvisor@chavez.ucla.edu

Facilities - Trouble Desk Ext. 59236

Amarillo, Eva 7276 Bunche Hall M 12-2, T 8-12:00 and Wed. 1-5 310.206.7695 staff@chavez.ucla.edu

Quintero, Nathalie 7276 Bunche Hall Wed. 1-5 and F 10-5 310.206.7695 staff@chavez.ucla.edu

Melgoza, Melina 7276 Bunche Hall M 1-5, T 2-5 & R 2-5 310.206.7695 staff@chavez.ucla.edu

STUDENT STAFF

GRADUATE STUDENTS

STAFF


